
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Mon, Nov 6	 vs Saint Peter’s	 7:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Nov 11	 vs Fairleigh Dickinson	 4:00 PM	 FS2	 __________
Wed, Nov 15	 vs Albany	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Nov 18	 vs Wagner	 12:00 PM	 TBD	 __________
Thu, Nov 23	 vs USC *	 5:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Fri, Nov 24	 vs Oklahoma/Iowa *	 TBD	 FOX/FS1	 __________
Wed, Nov 29	 vs Northeastern	 6:30 PM	 FS2	 __________
Tue, Dec 5	 at Baylor	 9:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Sat, Dec 9	 vs Rutgers	 8:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Dec 12	 vs Monmouth	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sun, Dec 17	 vs Missouri *	 5:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Wed, Dec 20	 vs UConn	 7:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Sat, Dec 23	 at Xavier	 2:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Jan 3	 at Providence	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Jan 6	 vs Marquette	 12:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Tue, Jan 9	 at Georgetown	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Jan 13	 at Butler	 12:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Jan 16	 vs St. John’s	 8:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Jan 20	 vs Creighton	 12:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Jan 24	 vs Providence	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Jan 27	 at Marquette	 1:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Jan 30	 at DePaul	 9:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Feb 7	 vs Georgetown	 6:30 PM	 FS2	 __________
Sun, Feb 11	 at Villanova	 12:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Wed, Feb 14	 vs Xavier	 7:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Sun, Feb 18	 at St. John’s	 5:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Feb 24	 vs Butler	 8:30 PM	 FS2	 __________
Wed, Feb 28	 at Creighton	 9:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sun, Mar 3	 at UConn	 12:00 PM	 CBS	 __________
Wed, Mar 6	 vs Villanova	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Mar 9	 vs DePaul	 8:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES ET
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